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v
1
& mm) PN D L1
16 16 16.5 52
20 16 20.6 58
25 16 254 &1
32 16 32.7 70
40 16 40.7 83
50 16 50.8 95
63 16 63.9 106
75 10 76.3 130
90 10 1.6 155
110 10 1123 1463

TAPPO TERMINALE
END CAP
BOUCHON DE FERMETURE
ENDVERSCHLUSS
TAPON FINAL
SATTIVLLKA

i2 A
35.5 38
40.2 48.3
39.9 54
425 65
49.4 82.6
54.8 95.5
58.7 12

70 135
88.2 1528
1105 179

59,3
63.8

76.9
90.6
110.1
142
160.9
193.9
218

¢ ART.
ITEM

115

Peso gr.

100
190
260

700
1100
1760



